3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATUANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST AED
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER N | ECR-20-015917 09NOV2020 | JWC | GB
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T | ECR21-000640 oz TF1 Ty
P ECR-21-006313 17JuN2021 | F7 TE
2151300-1 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL P1 | ECR-21-006619 300002021 | JWC | GB
2151300-7 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
3-2151300-7 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| PNEUMATIC WIT
SENSORS 5
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151300-1 P TERMINATING UNILT MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151300-7 P TERMINATING UNIT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T7-2151300-1 P TO0LING KIT MECHANICAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151300-7 P TO0LING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151300-7 N CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- - - 1 1 - -] - 1803515-3  |[RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
- - - 1 1 - -] - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
S A S [ I 28449501 ATR FEED MODULE 1290
S 2 R I 21 2 | 2 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269
- 1 1 1 1 I | 1-1633782-1 |FENCE 126
|- | 1 | - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
- | | 1 1 Lo | 2119082-5  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- | 1 1 1 Lo | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243|___
3\ - | | 1 1 Lo | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | 1 1 Lo | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
-] - 1 1 - 2119580~ MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA 1 | R 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | | - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
WIRE [71.40 mm [.055] F - 1 1 - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
INSUL | 1.83 mm [.072] SPECIAL 3\| - | | - - 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 11380
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS 1) - 1 1 - - 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 W77
408-35047 - | | -] - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- 1 1 -] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- 1 1 -] - 1901680-2  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | REF | REF | REF | REF | REF|REF |REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 1. 2 MM 6\| - | | 1 1 Lo | 2119955~ ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
- | | 1 1 Lo | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 199
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iizﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | | | | 58449071 P0ST. LOCKING 198
3.30-3.90 mm [.130-.154 IN] 1.40-1.90 mm [.055-.075 INJ - 1 1 1 1 T i 1558885 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL I14-18464 ) ) B A N 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 177
APPLICATION :
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - 1 1 | 1 I | 854769-5 HOLDER, INS 14
N - | | 1 1 Lo | 1803607-3  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
TERMINALS APPLIEDZCL - | | | | Lo | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B 2 O U cle | cloeuron] OCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS, 2 x 168 , 06
a0 60 VI SEIEETT. - | | 1 1 Lo | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
514187607 514187603 - | | 1 1 Lo | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- | | 1 1 Lo | 21028-72 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
- | | 1 1 Lo | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 156
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT A S T R R /R B 40 4 | 4 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
ST/E T mm [ INCH] =+ REFERENCE SETTING -2 2] 22 20 2| 2 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 153
0. 75mm? 1 054/-0.03 [.041+/- 0017 6 7 | - 1 1 1 1 1 W W 18033872-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
g\ 2% 0.35mm?2 0.984/-0.03 [.0394/-.001] 7.4 Zﬁl - | 2 | 2 | ? 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
0.5mm2 OR 20 AWG | 0.93+/-0.03 [.037+/-.001] 7.9 | FWARNING - 1 1 - | 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 1 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHIT REFERENCE SETTING - | | - 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1 47
L] "OR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER HEEE | T | T | 1803583-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 1O ITHE CRIMP TOOLING, : l l —— l 1 1 128321@?1 Eé\g A;iE@BLg’HEF(Q;L;\N;; | jf
7 - , , 0
N BECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . — T T T T 217523560 TSUPPORT - TERMINAL 2
-2 22 2| 2 | 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
Zﬁ\x5%5&&3g?ggUfg#fgg%%gSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND TS T T T TS > 2841967 6 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL STRIP GUIDE 130
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 : | | | | - | L : =
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 : | | | | . | SRR SPACER, CRINPER , s
- | | 1 1 Lo | 1320928-6  [STRIP GUIDE 24
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | Lo | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
T 0 0 0 N R [t
- | | Lo | 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ZELTHIS APPLICATOR IS EQUIPPED WITH THE DOUBLE ACTING FEED WITH SENSORS N\ - | | | | Lo | 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR I3
AND 1S APPLICATION SPECIFIC AND DOES NOT REQUIRE ITEMS 49 & 248. - 1 1 1 1 T w 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION B
/6\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. s L N N IR [ L 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
N - | | 1 1 Lo | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
7. BgéiagN%EE?éiﬁggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER < - 1 1 1 1 T w 1633861-4  |SHEAR. FLOATING 3
N\ 2 | 2 | 1 Lo | [-1333231-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION, SPECIAL 8
AAX.THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. - | | | | R | 5-040641-0 |SPACER 17
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE i L L I byt ) 1-2118780-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO - | | | | Lo | 4-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Y oRESSLY DISCLAMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE Prouc Wit pereomnt shLAR Y Se T2 T2 [T T[T T 16530891 [CRIWPER. LUSULATION, SPECTAL s
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION N 2 |2 | | P W 3-1633730-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR [TEM
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOME ST -T2 - T =02]-01]-32] -2 | - PART NO DESCRIPTION %
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE I[N THE SPECIFIC R N L T ‘
APPLICATION. SwoluD'BE Colfhcres FER' LA REV 5168 C. MOYER CCDD?/?§§ TE Comectivity
R 2AAUG20T T > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 2AAUG20T 1 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION S i g s Occan $0e Fece
L elc i Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GE EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e A 1] 00778 [©=2151300 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

ol I YPL e

MECHANTCAL

= =—3.1£0.5

('a'REF
1‘I’REF
|y

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

T W@ @@ REF

14824005
;
]
;
—f  15.820.5
dil !

DOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMATIC
WITH SENSOR

@ e

RAM AND HOLD-DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

SEE DETAIL A—/\\/// % 50 Locs
' @ REF
5
CAM FPOST TTONS §
il
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

— = 12.0£0.95

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Al DWCN_ MOYER cAAUGZOT] > TE Connectivity
DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F' ELBIN e — HOrHSburg’ o
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2AAUG201 1 [ NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti v -
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
T e en (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AoLES S A 1| 00119 [@=2151300
AIR FEED : : ] -
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 ST 0 OFA REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T Ser SREET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151300-1 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151300-2 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
4-2151300-2 P FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| PNEUMATIC WITH
SENSORS 5
[-2151300-17 N CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA : L] - 2844950 -1 ATR FEED MODULE 290
T ST o : 2 2 | 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269
- N | 1-1633782-1 |FENCE 267

ngii l-gg mm E-g?;i SPECIAL N 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
oo mm L : N | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICAZ%;%ESZ;UCTIONS an N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
: N | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4.0 241

: - 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239

: | : 28449401 ATR FEED MODULE 2?38

‘ - | REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164

TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION : _ - | _ 5119641-2 FEED CAM. AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 1.2 MM : N | 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ——L1"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE -~ | 44 ) 4 2168083-9 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 2O 143
3.30-3.90 mm [.130-.154 IN] |.40-1.90 nm [.055-.075 IN] " | | - | 1] 21196552 |FEED CAM, POST FEED l4c

TERMINAL 14-18404 - ) : N | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141

APPL TCATION -] 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140

SPECIFICATION - - - S\l - R | 2119955- 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113

: N | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 199

TERMINALS APPLIED fp\ N N R I 28449071 |POST. LOCKING 98

TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL : [ | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
1418760~ 1 1418760-2 1418760-3 5-1418760-1 - R | 5-547505-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 177

5-1418760-2 5-1418760-3 - N | 8547695 HOLDER, INS 74
: N | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71

: N | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67

WIRE s CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT : 2 2 | 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66

SI/E T D mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | 1 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0.75mm? [ 05+/-0.03 [.041+/-.001] 6.7 - F] | 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58

8\ 2X 0.35mm2 0.98+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 7.4 | - L] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 06

0.5mm2 OR 20 AWG | 0.93+/-0.03 [.037+/-.001] 7.9 - 2| 2 ? 27-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53

: N | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
: | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 ¥ 6.0 49
*WARNING Zl - - -
| 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
|gg| ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING ) N | 1803602- 1 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) E
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - ] 1 | 1 | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ITHAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, S A I I 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
: 2| 2 | 2 | 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30

ZLRHH%WEMWUH)wsmwTMNswm’chgMum,L%M@MMWAW REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. - -

R TR N | 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29

‘ : N | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28

Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. : [ | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 2/
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - | c166089-¢  |5CR, SHT AD AP, Hofly, M4 K 8.0 c
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE 222 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - R | 2119533- 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ZELTHIS APPLICATOR IS EQUIPPED WITH THE DOUBLE ACTING FEED WITH SENSORS A\ . | SRR INSERT, SHEAR 13
AND 1S APPLICATION SPECIFIC AND DOES NOT REQUIRE ITEMS 49 & 151. S A L 37¢2280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2

Lfl : N | 1-356885-4  |STOP. SHEAR I
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. | R | 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, TFRONT 10

7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER A A N O A 1633861-4 | SHEAR, FLOATING 9

DOCUMENT . 101-35000, ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR FTEM SUBSTLITUTTON LIST N | T T 1 [ 1-1333231-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION, SPECIAL 8
PART SUBSTITUTE - - -

/B\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER 1S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. NUMBER SAME AS [TEM ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER I 27¢40641°0 |SPACER /
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS - o 1 1-2119780-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE 8-2151300-1 | 21513001 ! WIRE CRIMPER 3-1803557-¢ N I R 1-238011-2 |BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER /
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO 8-2151300-2 ] 2151300-7 3 INSULATION CRIMPER 1803623~ ’

TC CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY 5 s 1300° 1 177151300 16 TBASIC SUB “ASSEMBLY Ce0940 s N R 1633989-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION, SPECIAL 3
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO AN R | 3-1633730-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION 9-2151300-2 1 2-2151300-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 TEN
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR "UBRICATOR SELETE [ -42)-22]-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOME S A R ——
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC e o, R T T e e e vt 2Z4RUGZOTT CDiyzzngE%nmﬁvw
APPLICATION. Cﬁ BN 2AAUG20T [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 2AAUG20T 1 [NamME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ i _L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151300 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVP}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

on_ ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
FEED TYPE - SEE SHEET 1

MECHANTCAL

—— = 3. 14+£0.5

(e )rer -
o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SI1DE)

35.793(3.05 /////!Ilb
]

—

RAM SET-UP

DOUBLE ACT NG @
PNEUMAT [ C
WTH SENSORS
‘:'75)‘“’ S A
EE

_/\\_//
SEE DETAIL A ==

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

| REF
REF %Dﬂ /‘

[ "%

pntlE

— = 12.0£0.5

CAM POS T TTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

<
L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T TR B R R [ 2aUe20T] SR
CHTK LB IN 24AUG201 1 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TS OTHERII SE SpEC D APVD 2A4AUG20 1T | NAME ‘
- 1_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 hc x Applicator
| | 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg : R
AAAAAA 4- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151300
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | / OFA REVPW

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_33
	new_view_3


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_34
	new_view_20



